
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP
HECHTEL 13.2.2022

K.O.L.

Ferdy NIJST
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3470m
Tijd : 0:57:29 (16'34"/km)

18/30 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:28:03
2. Rudy CANTRE 0:33:15
3. Frans WENS 0:34:58

1. 124 00:02:33 187m 13'38"/km
2. 122 00:02:22 00:04:55 168m 14'05"/km
3. 121 00:01:51 00:06:46 157m 11'47"/km
4. 136 00:09:02 00:15:48 323m 27'58"/km
5. 153 00:02:43 00:18:31 153m 17'45"/km
6. 139 00:04:03 00:22:34 200m 20'15"/km
7. 141 00:04:59 00:27:33 173m 28'48"/km
8. 126 00:02:29 00:30:02 133m 18'40"/km
9. 121 00:04:08 00:34:10 374m 11'03"/km

10. 134 00:07:51 00:42:01 289m 27'10"/km
11. 164 00:03:16 00:45:17 251m 13'01"/km
12. 154 00:02:22 00:47:39 202m 11'43"/km
13. 151 00:02:14 00:49:53 158m 14'08"/km
14. 150 00:02:27 00:52:20 175m 14'00"/km
15. 147 00:02:39 00:54:59 243m 10'54"/km
16. 146 00:01:31 00:56:30 130m 11'40"/km
17. 999 00:00:59 00:57:29 150m 6'33"/km
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